
Petite Ile  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

Total mixte par équipe

Place Equipe Points

1 OUEST  52 578pts

IZBF  110pts  10B

IZMF  170pts  15B

IZMM  166pts  15B

IZBM  132pts  12B

2 SUD  50 467pts

IZBF  139pts  11D

IZMF  134pts  14D

IZBM  105pts  11D

IZMM  89pts  14D

3 NORD  49 430pts

IZMF  138pts  16A

IZMM  158pts  15A

IZBM  96pts  11A

IZBF  38pts  7A

4 EST  27 127pts

IZBM  18pts  8C

IZBF  64pts  10C

IZMF  26pts  4C

IZMM  19pts  5C
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 SUD

(1- SELLY Dorina BE/95 F, 2- FOURNIER Katell BE/95 F, 3- ETOUARIA Zakia BE/96 F, 4- TURPIN Esther BE/96 F)

35''75 16

2 EST

(1- ALEF Wendy BE/95 F, 3- TORPOS Lorenza BE/96 F, 4- RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca BE/96 F, 5- MAHAVANDE Mathilde BE/96 F)

37''51 14

3 OUEST

(1- BOUTCHAMA Sonia BE/95 F, 3- JARD Valerie BE/95 F, 4- THIAW TOC Noemi BE/96 F, 5- M'ZE HAMADI Zam-zam BE/95 F)

42''69 12

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 OUEST

(1- LEMERCIER Emeric BE/95 M, 2- LEBON Moise BE/96 M, 3- SAUTRON Bruno BE/95 M, 4- MALBROUKOU Geoffroy BE/96 M)

34''0 16

2 SUD

(1- GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace BE/95 M, 2- DE CEITA Alex BE/96 M, 3- RADET Kevin BE/95 M, 4- BOULIN Florent BE/96 M)

35''7 14

3 NORD

(2- AZNAR Kevin BE/95 M, 3- GADO Henoc BE/95 M, 4- HOUILLE Pierlin BE/95 M, 5- RAMSAMY Kevin BE/95 M)

37''6 12

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 OUEST

(1- DASSY Hanna MI/93 F, 2- DELELA Chloe MI/93 F, 3- CUVELIER Alice MI/93 F, 4- AURELIE Chloe MI/94 F)

31''98 16

2 SUD

(1- MOUTOUSSAMY Emeline Ax MI/93 F, 2- ANDICHY Agnes MI/93 F, 3- BENARD Claire MI/94 F, 4- MICARELLI Amel MI/94 F)

33''36 14

3 NORD

(1- PAYET Marine MI/94 F, 2- LAURET Daphne MI/93 F, 3- MICHEL Elise MI/93 F, 4- DOBI Sarah MI/94 F)

34''10 12

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 NORD

(1- PARIS Romain MI/93 M, 2- TANJAMA Alexandre MI/93 M, 3- HIS Enzo MI/93 M)

29''36 16

2 OUEST

(1- VALIN Thony MI/94 M, 2- LAURET Kevin MI/93 M, 4- URBATRO Jean Patrick MI/94 M, 5- BARBE Nicolas MI/93 M)

29''51 14

3 SUD

(1- RUBAL Xavier MI/93 M, 2- BREHERET Yann MI/93 M, 3- SETHOS Marvyn MI/94 M, 4- VIRAYE Alexandre MI/94 M)

31''04 12
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

50m / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 35       Vent : NC

1 ETOUARIA Zakia 1034647 BEF /96 D SUD 7''87 D3 7

2 M'ZE HAMADI Zam-zam 1121176 BEF /95 B OUEST 8''02 D3 5

3 TORPOS Lorenza 1182308 BEF /96 C EST 8''16 4

4 LEROUX Arianne 1173052 BEF /95 A NORD 8''99 1

50m / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 35       Vent : NC

1 JARD Valerie 160706 BEF /95 B OUEST 7''35 D3 8

2 NAYAGOM Victoria 194015 BEF /95 D SUD 7''90 D3 6

3 MAHAVANDE Mathilde 1111028 BEF /96 C EST 8''28 3

4 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A NORD 8''74 2

1 000m / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 20

1 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D SUD 3'29''33 D3 8

2 SELLY Dorina 130721 BEF /95 D SUD 3'35''57 D3 7

3 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 C EST 3'42''30 D3 6

4 THIAW TOC Noemi 1131754 BEF /96 B OUEST 3'42''91 D3 5

5 KICHENAMA Claudia 1176464 BEF /96 B OUEST 4'17''96 4

6 CARO Amandine 1181192 BEF /96 A NORD 4'32''40 3

7 LEROUX Arianne 1173052 BEF /95 A NORD 4'32''83 2

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 40       Vent : +2.5

1 FOURNIER Katell 130727 BEF /95 D SUD 10''42 D3 8

2 LAURET Flora 1057207 BEF /95 B OUEST 10''58 D3 7

3 GALTIER Annaelle Aline 1095026 BEF /95 D SUD 11''69 6

4 RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca 1038467 BEF /96 C EST 12''13 5

Hauteur / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 C EST 1m25 D3 8

2 JARD Valerie 160706 BEF /95 B OUEST 1m25 D3 7

3 SELLY Dorina 130721 BEF /95 D SUD 1m20 D3 6

4 FONTAINE Marie-lysa 131720 BEF /96 D SUD 1m20 D3 5

5 THIAW TOC Noemi 1131754 BEF /96 B OUEST 1m10 4

6 CARO Amandine 1181192 BEF /96 A NORD 1m00 3

Longueur / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 JARD Valerie 160706 BEF /95 B OUEST 4m83 (NC) D3 8

2 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D SUD 4m12 (NC) D3 7

3 M'ZE HAMADI Zam-zam 1121176 BEF /95 B OUEST 3m98 (NC) D3 6

4 CARO Amandine 1181192 BEF /96 A NORD 3m78 (NC) D3 5

5 ETOUARIA Zakia 1034647 BEF /96 D SUD 3m73 (NC) D3 4

6 LEROUX Arianne 1173052 BEF /95 A NORD 3m06 (NC) 3

7 MAHAVANDE Mathilde 1111028 BEF /96 C EST 3m00 (NC) 2

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 BOUTCHAMA Sonia 216337 BEF /95 B OUEST 7m55 D3 8

2 M'ZE HAMADI Zam-zam 1121176 BEF /95 B OUEST 7m17 D3 7

3 TORPOS Lorenza 1182308 BEF /96 C EST 6m46 6

4 GALTIER Annaelle Aline 1095026 BEF /95 D SUD 6m20 5

5 SINDRAYE Sarah 1141648 BEF /96 C EST 4m94 4

LEROUX Arianne 1173052 BEF /95 A NORD NC

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 PAIDAMAN Imelda Marie El 1048417 BEF /95 D SUD 12m93 8

2 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A NORD 12m30 7

3 NAYAGOM Victoria 194015 BEF /95 D SUD 12m19 6

4 CARO Amandine 1181192 BEF /96 A NORD 12m06 5

5 RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca 1038467 BEF /96 C EST 9m56 4

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 FOURNIER Katell 130727 BEF /95 D SUD 30m87 D3 8

2 PAYET Laure 1138065 BEF /95 D SUD 20m42 D3 7

3 TATEL Amandine 131439 BEF /96 B OUEST 13m41 6
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 SELLY Dorina 130721 BEF /95 D SUD 22m74 D3 8

2 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D SUD 21m05 D3 7

3 KICHENAMA Claudia 1176464 BEF /96 B OUEST 17m29 D3 6

4 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 C EST 14m41 5

5 M'ZE HAMADI Zam-zam 1121176 BEF /95 B OUEST 13m04 4

2 000m  Marche / BEF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50

1 BOUTCHAMA Sonia 216337 BEF /95 B OUEST 12'18''64 D3 8

2 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A NORD 14'55''53 7

3 CARTON Julia 624144 BEF /95 D SUD 15'27''38 6

4 TATEL Amandine 131439 BEF /96 B OUEST 15'29''53 5

5 VIENNE Gwendoline 187392 BEF /96 D SUD 15'43''53 4

6 SINDRAYE Sarah 1141648 BEF /96 C EST 15'52''62 3

50m / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 40       Vent : NC

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 B OUEST 7''00 D3 8

2 DE CEITA Alex 1008427 BEM /96 D SUD 7''24 D3 7

3 HOUILLE Pierlin 1182957 BEM /95 A NORD 8''65 4

HOAREAU Gregory 1095299 BEM /95 C EST NP

50m / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 40       Vent : NC

1 LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 B OUEST 7''56 D3 6

2 GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 D SUD 7''59 D3 5

3 GADO Henoc 709245 BEM /95 A NORD 8''77 3

4 CLAIN Blaise Sullivan 1141655 BEM /96 C EST 9''03 2

1 000m / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 30

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 B OUEST 2'49''95 D3 8

2 COCHIS Chamara 1182762 BEM /95 D SUD 3'11''53 D3 7

3 SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 B OUEST 3'20''63 D3 6

4 RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 D SUD 3'36''36 5

5 AZNAR Kevin 191691 BEM /95 A NORD 3'50''04 4

6 LATCHIMY LATCHOUMANI Gador 130990 BEM /95 A NORD 3'53''92 3

7 COLLET Judickael 1153388 BEM /96 C EST 4'04''26 2

50m Haies (65)/BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30       Vent : +2.5

1 SAUTRON Bruno 705668 BEM /95 B OUEST 9''83 D3 7

2 AZNAR Kevin 191691 BEM /95 A NORD 10''49 5

3 BOULIN Florent 1117846 BEM /96 D SUD 10''91 3

4 ITEMA Kevin 1111982 BEM /95 C EST 12''60 2

50m Haies (65)/BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30       Vent : NC

1 PUYLAURENT Samuel 1182551 BEM /95 B OUEST 9''34 D3 8

2 GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 D SUD 10''26 6

3 SALIHI Karim 1181822 BEM /96 D SUD 10''78 4

4 HOUILLE Pierlin 1182957 BEM /95 A NORD 12''87 1

Hauteur / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 B OUEST 1m38 D3 8

2 SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 B OUEST 1m25 7

3 RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 D SUD 1m20 6

FAUBOURG William 1119897 BEM /95 D SUD NC

RAMSAMY Kevin 1146235 BEM /95 A NORD NC

HOUILLE Pierlin 1182957 BEM /95 A NORD NC

Perche / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 B OUEST 1m70 8

2 SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 B OUEST 1m70 7
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

Longueur / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 B OUEST 5m02 (NC) D3 8

2 AZNAR Kevin 191691 BEM /95 A NORD 4m32 (NC) D3 7

3 LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 B OUEST 4m29 (NC) D3 6

4 PAYET Samuel 192528 BEM /95 D SUD 4m11 (NC) D3 5

5 DE CEITA Alex 1008427 BEM /96 D SUD 4m06 (NC) 4

6 LATCHIMY LATCHOUMANI Gador 130990 BEM /95 A NORD 4m04 (NC) 3

7 ITEMA Kevin 1111982 BEM /95 C EST 3m55 (NC) 2

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 GADO Henoc 709245 BEM /95 A NORD 7m76 8

2 COCHIS Chamara 1182762 BEM /95 D SUD 7m62 7

3 BAPTISTE Yannick Miguel 641645 BEM /95 B OUEST 7m54 6

4 RAMSAMY Kevin 1146235 BEM /95 A NORD 6m79 5

5 CLAIN Blaise Sullivan 1141655 BEM /96 C EST 6m01 4

6 RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 D SUD 5m96 3

LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 B OUEST NP

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 GADO Henoc 709245 BEM /95 A NORD 17m80 8

2 AZNAR Kevin 191691 BEM /95 A NORD 15m54 7

3 SALIHI Karim 1181822 BEM /96 D SUD 13m73 6

4 LUCAS Nathan 806509 BEM /95 D SUD 11m94 5

5 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 B OUEST 11m02 4

6 ITEMA Kevin 1111982 BEM /95 C EST 9m02 3

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 GADO Henoc 709245 BEM /95 A NORD 22m93 8

2 FAUBOURG William 1119897 BEM /95 D SUD 15m38 7

3 RAMSAMY Kevin 1146235 BEM /95 A NORD 15m17 6

4 BEGUE Jordan 1175431 BEM /96 B OUEST 14m87 5

5 PAYET Luidgi 1181163 BEM /96 A NORD 11m07 4

6 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 B OUEST 9m45 3

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 NARIN Christophe 193471 BEM /95 D SUD 25m35 D3

2 LEROI MAHAMOUDOU Anrifou 1182929 BEM /95 B OUEST 21m05

3 RAMSAMY Kevin 1146235 BEM /95 A NORD 18m90

4 KASSIMOU Anbdou Rrhamani 1175417 BEM /95 B OUEST 16m06

5 GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 D SUD 14m85

6 COLLET Judickael 1153388 BEM /96 C EST 13m85

7 HOUILLE Pierlin 1182957 BEM /95 A NORD 12m41

2 000m  Marche/BEM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50

1 LATCHIMY LATCHOUMANI Gador 130990 BEM /95 A NORD 13'00''30 8

2 GIGAN Antoine 131740 BEM /96 D SUD 13'05''87 7

3 HASSANY MOHAMED Abdou Rodr 1175426 BEM /96 B OUEST 13'10''96 6

4 BEGUE Jordan 1175431 BEM /96 B OUEST 13'54''67 5

5 LUCAS Nathan 806509 BEM /95 D SUD 15'37''25 4

6 CLAIN Blaise Sullivan 1141655 BEM /96 C EST 18'23''73 3

RAMSAMY Kevin 1146235 BEM /95 A NORD NP

50m/MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 45       Vent : +1.6

1 DASSY Hanna 689860 MIF /93 B OUEST 7''07 R1 8

2 DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 B OUEST 7''13 R1 7

3 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 D SUD 7''50 R3 6

4 LAURET Daphne 1102975 MIF /93 A NORD 7''73 D1 5

5 DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 A NORD 7''77 D2 4

6 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D SUD 7''83 D2 3
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

100m / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 20       Vent : NC

1 DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 B OUEST 13''31 R2 8

2 DASSY Hanna 689860 MIF /93 B OUEST 13''33 R2 7

3 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 A NORD 13''74 R3 6

4 BLUMBERGER Manon 588611 MIF /93 D SUD 14''37 D1 5

5 MICARELLI Amel 1181913 MIF /94 D SUD 14''52 D1 4

1 000m / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 25

1 CUVELIER Alice 481099 MIF /93 B OUEST 3'23''99 R3 8

2 MAUNIER Amanda 586290 MIF /94 B OUEST 3'29''09 R3 7

3 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D SUD 3'50''90 6

4 VILLARS Juliette 1111011 MIF /94 D SUD 4'06''28 5

5 VIRAGOU Virginie 1173773 MIF /94 A NORD 4'23''28 4

6 DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 A NORD 4'31''14 3

2 000m / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 40

1 VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 C EST 7'44''68 R3 8

2 BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 A NORD 7'48''33 R3 7

3 JEAN BART Maryse Anne Mar 1082311 MIF /93 B OUEST 8'51''37 6

4 BOITARD Marie-julie 1181372 MIF /94 B OUEST 9'03''35 5

80m Haies (76) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.6

1 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 B OUEST 14''43 D1 8

2 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 A NORD 15''69 5

3 GRAVINA Alexandra 1051057 MIF /93 A NORD 17''38 4

80m Haies (76) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +3.4

1 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 D SUD 14''75 D1 7

2 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 B OUEST 15''58 6

3 RIVIERE Gressie 465230 MIF /94 D SUD 18''76 3

200m Haies (76)/MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : NC

1 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 A NORD 33''8 R3 8

2 ANDICHY Agnes 1181374 MIF /93 D SUD 36''5 D2 6

3 VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 C EST 37''7 5

LUCIEN Christelle 1123639 MIF /93 B OUEST AB

200m Haies (76)/MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 10       Vent : NC

1 MOUTOUSSAMY Emeline Axelle 1170416 MIF /93 D SUD 35''61 D1 7

2 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 A NORD 41''67 4

3 LOGORAS Floriane 193674 MIF /94 B OUEST 43''00 3

Hauteur / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 FONTAINE Jessy 1060121 MIF /93 B OUEST 1m39 D1 8

2 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 D SUD 1m33 D2 7

3 VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 C EST 1m30 D2 6

4 MICARELLI Amel 1181913 MIF /94 D SUD 1m30 D2 5

5 LAURET Daphne 1102975 MIF /93 A NORD 1m25 4

6 MAUNIER Amanda 586290 MIF /94 B OUEST 1m25 3

7 GRAVINA Alexandra 1051057 MIF /93 A NORD 1m20 2

Perche / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 GRAVINA Alexandra 1051057 MIF /93 A NORD 2m00 D2 8

2 DARENCOURT Samyra 1058986 MIF /93 B OUEST 1m80 7

SINCERE Lise 1058339 MIF /94 B OUEST NC

Longueur / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 B OUEST 4m84 (NC) R3 8

2 ROBERT Maeva 1049812 MIF /94 B OUEST 4m52 (NC) D1 7

3 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 A NORD 4m28 (NC) D1 6

4 ANDICHY Agnes 1181374 MIF /93 D SUD 4m22 (NC) D2 5

5 BLUMBERGER Manon 588611 MIF /93 D SUD 4m20 (NC) D2 4

6 COMARMOND Marie-florene 123410 MIF /93 A NORD 3m38 (NC) 3
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 08 mars 2008

Inter Zone BE- MI Reunion

027304

LRA

Triple Saut / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 B OUEST 9m78 (NC) R3 8

2 LAURET Daphne 1102975 MIF /93 A NORD 9m72 (NC) R3 7

3 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 B OUEST 9m35 (NC) D1 6

4 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 A NORD 8m76 (NC) D2 5

5 MICARELLI Amel 1181913 MIF /94 D SUD 8m10 (NC) 4

6 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D SUD 7m96 (NC) 3

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 ALI Fazilla 1061657 MIF /93 B OUEST 8m18 D2

2 MOUTOUSSAMY Emeline Axelle 1170416 MIF /93 D SUD 7m95 D2

3 MANIECA Murielle 219872 MIF /94 D SUD 7m72 D2

4 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 B OUEST 7m51

5 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 A NORD 5m64

6 BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 A NORD 5m03

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 LAURET Daphne 1102975 MIF /93 A NORD 22m89 D2 8

2 MANIECA Murielle 219872 MIF /94 D SUD 18m76 7

3 ANDICHY Agnes 1181374 MIF /93 D SUD 17m77 6

4 COMARMOND Marie-florene 123410 MIF /93 A NORD 15m91 5

5 QUETA-RENEMENDRAF Michelle 1061658 MIF /93 B OUEST 15m49 4

6 PADRE Emeline 1110931 MIF /94 B OUEST 13m59 3

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 MANIECA Murielle 219872 MIF /94 D SUD 36m90 R2 8

2 PADRE Emeline 1110931 MIF /94 B OUEST 20m23 7

3 QUETA-RENEMENDRAF Michelle 1061658 MIF /93 B OUEST 18m78 6

4 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D SUD 17m54 5

5 COMARMOND Marie-florene 123410 MIF /93 A NORD 15m66 4

6 BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 A NORD 8m17 3

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 B OUEST 27m21 D1 8

2 VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 C EST 21m80 7

3 DARENCOURT Samyra 1058986 MIF /93 B OUEST 18m55 6

4 RAMSIN Christelle 1104954 MIF /94 D SUD 17m88 5

5 COMARMOND Marie-florene 123410 MIF /93 A NORD 15m82 4

6 VILLARS Juliette 1111011 MIF /94 D SUD 14m43 3

7 DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 A NORD 12m00 2

RAMAHERILANJA Mira 162068 MIF /94 C EST NP

2 000m  Marche/MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HITIE Elsa 131008 MIF /94 A NORD 12'13''57 R3 8

2 COMARMOND Marie-florene 123410 MIF /93 A NORD 13'37''79 7

3 BONNOMET Cecile Marie Em 1120995 MIF /94 D SUD 15'19''18 6

50m/MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 50       Vent : +1.5

1 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 A NORD 6''50 R1 8

2 BELVISI Charles Jean  C 1174988 MIM /93 A NORD 6''61 R2 7

3 BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 B OUEST 6''70 R2 6

4 M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 B OUEST 6''84 R3 5

5 RUBAL Xavier 1181402 MIM /93 D SUD 7''07 D1 4

100m / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 25       Vent : NC

1 SETHOS Marvyn 1120459 MIM /94 D SUD 12''01 R2 8

2 BELVISI Charles Jean  C 1174988 MIM /93 A NORD 12''31 R3 7

3 BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 B OUEST 12''45 R3 6

4 URBATRO Jean Patrick 397817 MIM /94 B OUEST 12''53 R3 5

5 RUBAL Xavier 1181402 MIM /93 D SUD 13''08 D2 4

6 GADO Ruben 587895 MIM /93 A NORD 13''25 D2 3
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1 000m / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 35

1 URBATRO Jean Patrick 397817 MIM /94 B OUEST 2'54''84 R3 8

2 VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 B OUEST 3'04''66 D2 7

3 BREHERET Yann 1172969 MIM /93 D SUD 3'05''15 D2 6

4 VIRAYE Alexandre 900340 MIM /94 D SUD 3'18''47 5

5 ELEONORE Brian 398569 MIM /93 A NORD 3'24''63 4

6 TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 C EST 3'26''14 3

7 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 A NORD 3'30''51 2

3 000m / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 50

1 SAINT ALME Ludovic 1113523 MIM /93 A NORD 10'31''55 D1 8

2 COCHIS Priyantha 1123064 MIM /94 D SUD 10'38''46 D1 7

3 MAHADZERE Anthony 1120997 MIM /94 B OUEST 11'33''00 6

4 AFA Wilson Jean Ala 1153394 MIM /93 C EST 11'41''39 5

5 FRANCOISE Rudy 1181403 MIM /94 D SUD 11'44''22 4

100m Haies (84) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 10       Vent : +1.3

1 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 A NORD 14''23 R1 8

2 SETHOS Marvyn 1120459 MIM /94 D SUD 15''56 R3 5

3 LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 B OUEST 16''40 D1 4

4 TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 C EST 20''51 3

100m Haies (84) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 10       Vent : +1.7

1 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 A NORD 15''21 R2 7

2 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B OUEST 15''29 R3 6

3 AFA Wilson Jean Ala 1153394 MIM /93 C EST 22''16 2

200m Haies (76)/MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B OUEST 29''70 R3 8

2 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 A NORD 29''74 R3 7

3 COUTURIER Kevin 1104506 MIM /93 A NORD 29''77 R3 6

4 HUET Andy 1113741 MIM /94 D SUD 29''79 R3 5

LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 B OUEST NP

Hauteur / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 B OUEST 1m56 D1 8

2 VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 B OUEST 1m44 7

TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 C EST NC

VIRAYE Alexandre 900340 MIM /94 D SUD NC

Perche / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 A NORD 3m50 R2 8

2 BOINA Omar 127678 MIM /93 B OUEST 2m60 D2 7

3 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 A NORD 2m30 6

LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 B OUEST NC

Longueur / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 B OUEST 5m89 (NC) R3 8

2 SETHOS Marvyn 1120459 MIM /94 D SUD 5m81 (NC) R3 7

3 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B OUEST 5m30 (NC) D1 6

4 GADO Ruben 587895 MIM /93 A NORD 5m28 (NC) D2 5

5 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 A NORD 5m11 (NC) D2 4

6 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 A NORD 4m58 (NC) 3

Triple Saut / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 A NORD 11m88 (NC) R3 8

2 M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 B OUEST 11m35 (NC) D1 7

3 LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 B OUEST 10m30 (NC) D2 6

4 BELVISI Charles Jean  C 1174988 MIM /93 A NORD 9m78 (NC) 5

BREHERET Yann 1172969 MIM /93 D SUD NP (NC)
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Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B OUEST 11m18 D1 8

2 BELVISI Charles Jean  C 1174988 MIM /93 A NORD 10m07 D2 7

3 BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 B OUEST 9m36 6

4 COUTURIER Kevin 1104506 MIM /93 A NORD 9m30 5

5 TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 C EST 7m90 4

6 RUBAL Xavier 1181402 MIM /93 D SUD 7m77 3

7 AFA Wilson Jean Ala 1153394 MIM /93 C EST 5m92 2

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 SALAMBEAU Morgan 520608 MIM /93 D SUD 29m02 D2

2 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B OUEST 22m67

3 M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 B OUEST 21m45

4 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 A NORD 17m31

5 COCHIS Priyantha 1123064 MIM /94 D SUD 13m95

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 SALAMBEAU Morgan 520608 MIM /93 D SUD 46m17 R2 8

2 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B OUEST 24m92 7

3 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B OUEST 23m80 6

4 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 A NORD 14m69 5

5 HUET Andy 1113741 MIM /94 D SUD 7m45 4

PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 A NORD NP

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 BOINA Omar 127678 MIM /93 B OUEST 34m49 8

2 VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 B OUEST 33m09 7

3 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 A NORD 32m20 6

4 COUTURIER Kevin 1104506 MIM /93 A NORD 29m61 5

5 SETHOS Marvyn 1120459 MIM /94 D SUD 28m05 4

6 FONTAINE Bruno 1116138 MIM /93 D SUD 23m03 3

3 000m  Marche / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50

1 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 A NORD 16'46''37 R2 8
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